
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
– 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524 445/2524 425/2524 225; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from reputed foreign manufacturers or 
their accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

PRE BID CUM GLOBAL TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 SCT/005/IMP/2017-18/GL 1.5T MRI Machine (Replacement & Upgradation) 
As per tender 

document 

GLOBAL TENDER 

1 SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/GM EP Recorder-Cum-Stimulator 1 no 

2 SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/GN Intra -Cardiac Echocardiography (ICE) 1 no 

3 SCT/002/IMP/2017-18/GO Heart Lung Machine 1 no 

Last date of receipt of tenders        : 22.12.2017 upto 1 pm 

 
PRE BID CUM SHORT TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 SCT/015/IMP/2017-18/SA9 Automated Haematology Analyser 1 no 

2 SCT/015/IMP/2017-18/SA10 
Automated Immuno Blood Grouping Cards (Reagent 
Rental Basis) 

As per tender 
document 

SHORT TENDER 

1  SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/SA11 Infant Warmer System 2 nos 

2  SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/SA12 Percutaneous Ventricular Support System 1 no 

3  SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/SA13 Mechanical Chest Compression System 1 no 

4  SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/SA14 Ventilator (Peadiatric & Neonate) 2 nos 

5  SCT/001/IMP/2017-18/SA15 Hybrid Hemodialysis Machine 1 no 

6  SCT/002/IMP/2017-18/SA16 In-Line Blood Gas Monitoring Machine 1 no 

7  SCT/002/IMP/2017-18/SA17 Ventilator with H.F. Oscilation 2 nos 

8  SCT/002/IMP/2017-18/SA18 Central Monitoring System 1 no 

9  SCT/002/IMP/2017-18/SA19 Online Saturation and Hematocrit 2 nos 

10  SCT/002/IMP/2017-18/SA20 
Oxygenator (Peadiatric, Paediatric with X-Coating, 
Neonate) - Disposable Items 

200 nos 

11  SCT/003/IMP/2017-18/SA21 
128 Channel Long Term Video EEG System with 
Review Station PC with LTM Software 

1 no 

12  SCT/003/IMP/2017-18/SA22 ICU Ventilator for Adult & Pediatric Use 1 no 

13  SCT/005/IMP/2017-18/SA23 PACS Licence and Workstation Monitor 4 nos 

14  SCT/006/IMP/2017-18/SA24 Portable Ultrasound System 1 no 

15  SCT/006/IMP/2017-18/SA25 
Anaesthesia Workstation with In-built Ventilator and 
all accessories (for Neuro Anaesthesia) 

1 no 

16  SCT/006/IMP/2017-18/SA26 
Anaesthesia Workstation with In-built Ventilator and 
all accessories (for Cardiac Anaesthesia) 

2 nos 

17  SCT/009/IMP/2017-18/SA27 Rapid PCR Machine 1 no 

18  SCT/022/IMP/2017-18/SA28 Switch Cisco Catalyst 2960X-48TD-L 5 nos 

19  SCT/022/IMP/2017-18/SA29 Remote Management and Monitoring  1 no 

Last date of receipt of tenders        : 08.12.2017 upto 1pm 

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in & http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish Sd/- 
DIRECTOR Date:  09.11.2017 

 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/GL-1.5T%20MRI%20(UPGRADATION)%20(1).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/GM-EP%20Recorder-cum-Stimulator.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/GN-Intra-Cardiac%20Echocardiography.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/GO-Heart%20Lung%20Machine.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA9.Hematology%20analyser.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA10-Blood%20Grouping%20cards.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA10-Blood%20Grouping%20cards.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA11-Infant%20Warmer%20System.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA12-Percutaneous%20Ventricular%20Support%20System.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA13-Mechanical%20Chest%20Compression%20System.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA14-Ventilator%20(Pediatric%20&%20Neonate).pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA15-Hybrid%20Hemodialysis%20Machine.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA16-Inline%20Blood%20Gas%20Monitoring%20Machine.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA17-Ventilator%20with%20H%20F%20Oscillation.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA18-Central%20Monitoring%20Systems.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA19-Online%20saturation%20and%20hematocrit%20monitoring%20device.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA20-Oxygenator%20Paediatric,%20Neonate.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA20-Oxygenator%20Paediatric,%20Neonate.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA%2021-128%20channel%20long%20term%20video%20eeg.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA%2021-128%20channel%20long%20term%20video%20eeg.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA22-Icu%20ventilator.%20for%20adult.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA23-Pacs%20licence.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA24-Portable%20ultrasound%20machine.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA25-Anasthesia%20work%20station-Neuro.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA25-Anasthesia%20work%20station-Neuro.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA26-Anesthes%20workstation.17-18.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA26-Anesthes%20workstation.17-18.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA27-Rapid%20PCR%20Machine.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA28-Switch%20Sisco%20Catalyst.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre-bid_Global_short_Tender_last_date_08.12.2017/SA29-Remote%20Management%20and%20Monitoring.pdf

